
 

 

 

 
AO/3-7/2021-2022/440                                                                                                  Dated: 07-09-2021 

 

Extension date of opening  

 

Tender No-AO/3-7/2020-2021/355 Dated: - 13-08-2021 

       Tender ID No-   2021_ARIES_643432_1 
 

       The following amendment is notified in the above tender issued by this office for Comprehensive 

annual Maintenance (AMC) of Multi-Function Photocopier Machines at ARIES, Nainital. 

 

Description For Read as 

Last Date of receipt of tender 

at ARIES, Manora Peak, 

Nainital 

06-09-2021 at  04:00 P.M.   21-09-2021 at  04:00 PM. 

Opening of tender ( Technical 

bid) at ARIES, Manora Peak, 

Nainital  

07-09-2021 at 04:00 P.M. 

 

 

   22-09-2021 at  04:00 PM 

 

 

Other terms and conditions of the above tender will remain unchanged.  

                                                                              
      

                                                                                    

Yours Sincerely, 
                               

 

 

 

                                                                                            (Ravinder Kumar)  

          Registrar  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 


		2021-09-07T11:52:47+0530
	RAVINDER KUMAR




